Travesia a nado na Ria de Vigo

XXXV Trofeo ===

Posicio
n

llegada Categoria Nombre
HUGO ALBERTO RIBEIRO
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CRISTIAN
CARLOS
JULIO
PEDRO NUNO
IAGO
MIGUEL
LUCAS
SORAIA
IRENE
martin
FRANCISCO
ALBA
AINHOA
AITOR
IRIA
SANTIAGO
DAVID
PAULA
DIEGO
HECTOR
DAVID
ANA

mara
JACOBO
ANA MARIA
DANIEL
JAVIER
DANIEL
CLARA
HECTOR
NATALIA
PAULA
AIDA
DIEGO

Apellido

FERNANDEZ
BRION
PARDO
ARAUJO
LORENZO
PIMENTEL
COSTA
RIBEIRO
GONZALEZ
carrera
COBELO
LOPEZ
GOLOBARDAS
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
FERRADA
BEMPOSTA
GOYANES
PAZ
CABALEIRO
RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ
velez

UCHA
SANTISO
SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ
OTERO
PEREZ
LAGO
ABELEDO
VALINO
SOTELO

Apellido2

NIETO
SAMPEDRO
RIPOLL
MENDES
SOTO
PEREZ
FERNANDEZ

EIROA
costas
REPRESAS
SOUTO
RIVAS
GONZALEZ
PARDAVILA
CASTRO
VARELA
GARCIA
SOBREIRA
ESTEVEZ
LAGO
PEREZ
mellado
NIETO
PRADO
LORENZO
SANESTEBAN
COTELO
PEREZ
ARIAS
CASTILLO
AREAL
GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ

GORRO

506
547
487
502
527
564
505
493
633
620
652
536
622
619
585
617
548
531
621
575
488
588
630
653
510
635
596
512
495
524
578
523
605
641
598
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SANTIAGO GARABATOS
NOE DIAZ

PABLO VALCARCEL
SARA FERNANDEZ
UXIA GARCIA
IRIA GONZALEZ
DANIEL NOMDEDEU
MIGUEL MARTINEZ
CARLA ROMERO
SARA GANDARA
NURIA ERSELLE
martin sabuz
PEDRO GARCIA
OSCAR LOPEZ
FRANCISCO CASTRO
JULIO RAMOS
SONIA PARIENTE
MARTIN CANETE
ROBERTO PAZOS
ALICIA CONDE
CARLOS ACUNA
GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO PENA
OMAR GONZALEZ
ESTEBAN SANCHEZ
JUAN GABRIEL GONZALEZ
CARLA GOYANES
NICOLAS CAMEJO
PEDRO CHANS
HECTOR NAVARRO
MARIA MARTINEZ
MARIA JOSE MARQUES
MARIA PAGAN
ADRIAN GANDARA
JORGE ALBERTC BORGES
AITOR DE LUIS
JORGE CARLOS CONDE
ANDRES LORENZO
MANUEL LUGILDE
NICOLAS PEXEGUEIRO
DENIS INCUTTI
JUAN ALBERTO OTERO
HUGO RIVERO
JOSE CARLOS GONZALEZ
ROQUE ruben  AVILA
JAVIER GUZMAN FIGUEIRA
ALEN RODRIGUEZ
JULIO CASTRO

RODRIGUEZ
DOS SANTOS
DOMINGUEZ
NIETO
RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ
RODAL
NOVOA
ALVAREZ
DIEZ
MARTINEZ
forneiro
SUAREZ
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
BAGLIETTO
VAZQUEZ
LAGO
PAZO
PESQUEIRA
IGLESIAS
VALCARCEL
SAMPEDRO
LOPEZ
DOMAICA
GARCIA
TEJERA
FANEGO
ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ

OLIVEIRA
DIEZ
SCHEER
GONZALEZ
SAA

COSTAS
RODRIGUEZ
BALADRON
TELLADO
ARAUJO
VILLAR
PEREIRA
MONASTERIO
DOMINGUEZ
RANA
JORRETO

552
494
511
613
518
520
572
500
634
615
516
654
496
498
491
583
628
490
577
611
486
587
504
558
595
554
521
533
492
501
624
623
627
551
532
540
537
563
565
581
497
574
507
557
528
549
590
535
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DIEGO
NURIA
TATIANA
ARTURO
RUBEN
ENRIQUE
ROBERTO
RUTH
LAURA
ANDRES JESUS
MARCIAL
ROSANA
OSCAR
ROBERTO
PABLO JACOBO
MIGUEL
FELIPE
ALBERTO
MIGUEL
ANA
EVARISTO

PEREZ
MUTILBA
VALLADARES
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
MORAN
FREIRE
PEREZ
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
BARRO
SOUSA
DEL CAMPO
DE VEGA
SOTO
NOVO
IGLESIAS
MENDEZ
COSTAS
CORDOVA
GONZALEZ

ESTEVEZ
OBREGON
GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
IGLESIAS
GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ
COSTAS
GARRIDO
LEMOS
ORDOVAS
CARNEIRO
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ
REGUEIRA
MIRA
MARTINEZ
VAZQUEZ
CRESPO
FERNANDEZ

579
625
642
580
586
571
550
319
616
589
530
638
542
541
599
573
559
568
538
612
555



Club

CLUB TENIS ELCHE

NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
NATACION RIVEIRA

A.D. LICEO

FUTEBOL BENFICA

CLUB NATACION GALAICO

C.N. PABELLON OURENSE
NATACION PONTEAREAS

CLUB TENIS ELCHE

NATACION CORUNA

NATACION PONTEAREAS
NATACION PONTEAREAS
NATACION CORUNA

NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
C.N. PABELLON OURENSE
NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
NATACION MASTER MOS
NATACION VILAGARCIA

CLUB NATACION GALAICO

NAUTICO DE REDONDELA
NATACION CIUDAD DE SANTIAGO
NATACION VILLA DE NAVIA
PABELLON OURENSE

CLUB NATACION GALAICO

C.N. PABELLON OURENSE
PABELLON OURENSE

NATACION MARINA FERROL
CLUB DEL MAR S.AMARO A CORUNA
NATACION RIVEIRA

PORTAMINA

NATACION CORUNA

A.D. LICEO

CIUDAD DE LUGO TRIATLON

usc



NAUTICO DE VIGO

CLUB NATACION GALAICO
NATACION MONFORTE
NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
NATACION MONFORTE

A.D. LICEO

A.D. FOGAR

CLUB NATACION GALAICO
NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
NATACION PONTEAREAS

CLUB NATACION GALAICO
PABELLON OURENSE

NAUTICO DE VIGO

NAUTICO DE VIGO

CLUB NATACION GALAICO

A.D. FOGAR

PONS - VETUS

CLUB DEL MAR S.AMARO A CORUNA
MASTER TRAVIESAS

NATACION GALAICO - SERCOISA
CLUB NATACION GALAICO
CIUDAD DE LUGO TRIATLON
NATACION VILAGARCIA
WILDWOLF

NATACION MONFORTE

MASTER TRAVIESAS

CLUB NATACION GALAICO
NATACION SALINAS

CLUB DEL MAR S.AMARO A CORUNA
NATACION LAS ESCUEVAS
TRIATLON PORRINO

NATACION REDONDELA
NATACION PONTEAREAS

NAUTICO DE VIGO

NAUTICO DE VIGO

MARTINS TRIATLON MADRID
MASTER TRAVIESAS
NATACION MASTER MOS
NATACION PONTEAREAS

NATACION REDONDELA
NATACION TRAVIESAS

NATACION TRAVIESAS

NATACION TRAVIESAS



NATACION TRAVIESAS
NATACION MASTER MOS
NATACION MASTER MOS
MASTER TRAVIESAS
CIUDAD DE LUGO TRIATLON
ATLETISMO PORRINO
TRIATLON OURENSE
MASTER TRAVIESAS
PORTAMINA

NATACION MASTER MOS
NATACION TRAVIESAS
NATACION MASTER MOS
ESPRINTES OURENSE
TRIATLON SALAMANCA
ATLETISMO PORRINO
TRIATLON PORRINO
ESPRINTES OURENSE

NATACION TRAVIESAS
PONS - VETUS
BOMBEIROS CORUNA



